
 

 

2nd Year Class, Fall 2025, FINAL Block Exam/Quiz Schedule 
 

 

COURSE NAME NUMBER Exam/Quiz Date 

 

 

COORDINATOR 

 

 

Veterinary Nutrition 
 

VMED 818 
 

Dr. N. Aoi 
 

 

Midterm Exam 
*Wednesday, 10/21/2025 (8:10am-9:00am) *This date might change  

 

Final Exam Friday, 12/05/2025 (8:00am-9:00am)   

    
 

Introduction to Pharmacology 
 

VMED 816 
 

Dr. D. Gunturu 
 

Exam I Monday, 09/29/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

Exam II Monday,11/03/2025 (8:10am-9:00am)   

Final Exam Monday, 12/08/2025 (9:00am-11:00am)    

    
 

Infection and Immunity III 
 

VMED 819A 
 

Dr. A. Mohamed 
 

 

Exam I 
Monday, 09/08/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Exam II  
Thursday, 10/02/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Exam III  
Thursday, 10/30/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Final Exam 
Tuesday, 12/09/2025 (1:00pm-4:00pm)   

    

 

 

 

 

Clinical Toxicology 
 

VMED 817 
 

Dr. L. Ogden 
 

 

Midterm 
Tuesday, 09/30/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

 

Final Exam 
Tuesday, 12/02/2025 (9:10am-10:00am)   

    

    
 

Parasitology 
 

VMED 820A  
 

Dr. D. Quinn-Gorham 
 

Exam I Wednesday, 09/24/2025 (09:10am-10:00am)   

Exam II Monday, 10/27/2025 (09:10am-10:00am)   

Exam III Monday, 11/17/2025 (09:10am-10:00am)   

Final Exam Thursday, 12/11/2025 (09:00am-10:00am)   

    



 

Clinical Pathology 
 

VMED 815 
 

Dr. E. Graham 
 

Exam I Friday, 09/12/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Exam II Monday, 10/13/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Exam III Monday, 11/10/2025 (10:10am-11:00am)   

Final Exam Friday, 12/12/2025 (1:00-4:00pm)   

    
 

Veterinary Pathology I 
 

VMED 814 
 

S. Salem 
 

Quiz I TBD   

Exam I (Lecture and Lab) Wednesday, 9/17/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

Quiz II TBD   

Exam II (Lecture and Lab) Wednesday, 10/22/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

Quiz III TBD   

Exam III (Lecture and Lab) Wednesday, 11/12/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

Quiz IV TBD   

Final Exam (Lecture and Lab) Wednesday, 12/10/2025 (1:00pm-4:00pm)   

    

Clinical Skills and Concept-Based Learning III VMED 821 Dr. Ogden  

Midterm Exam Tuesday, 10/07/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

Final Exam Thursday, 11/20/2025 (1:10pm-4:00pm)   

    

   TOTAL CREDITS 

22 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

NOTE: Examinations begin at the same time that class begins at 10 minutes after the hour, unless otherwise specified. Announced and unannounced quizzes 

may be administered during the scheduled examination periods. Students are required to attend classes during the examination period. 



 

2nd Year Class, Fall 2023, FINAL EXAM SCHEDULE 

 

Course Name Location Date Final Exam Time 

 

Course 

Coordinator 

Clinical Skills and Concept based 
Learning III (VMED 821) 

Auditorium Thursday, 11/20/2025 1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dr. L. Ogden 

Clinical Toxicology (VMED 817) Rosenwald 309 Monday, 12/02/2025 9:00am-10:00am 
Dr. L. Ogden 

Veterinary Pathology I (VMED 814) Rosenwald 309 Wednesday, 12/10/2025 1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dr. S. Salem 

Parasitology (VMED 820A) Rosenwald 309 Thursday, 12/5/2024 9:00am-10:00am 
Dr. D. Quinn-Gorham/Dr. 

Anderson 

Clinical Pathology (VMED 815) Rosenwald 309 Friday, 12/12/2025 1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dr. E. Graham 

Introduction to Pharmacology   

(VMED 816) 
Rosenwald 309 Monday, 12/08/2025 9:00am-11:00am 

Dr. Gunturu 

Veterinary Nutrition (VMED 818) Rosenwald 309 Friday, 12/05/2025 8:00am-9:00am 
Dr. N. Aoi 

Infection & Immunity III (Bacteriology, 

Mycology and Clinical Microbiology I) 

(VMED 819A) 

Rosenwald 309 Tuesday, 12/09/2025 1:00pm-4:00pm 
Dr. A. Mohamed 

 


